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U-19 Championship
2016/17 7th round, Match #45

Friday, 17.09.2016, 16:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Chornomorets» Odesa

3 : 0

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
19 Sokolov Oleh
15 Otroshko Illia
21 Semenchenko Valentyn
5 Svirchuk Vadym
13 Maksymenkov Denys
11 Seleznov Artem
7 Semeniv Dmytro (C)
4 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
8 Musolitin Mykola
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Suaib Ibrahim
20 Hunko Dmytro
17 Diemienchuk Dmytro
16 Babohlo Vladyslav
14 Dolinskyi Denys
10 Shamuhiia Davyd
22 Hlushchenko Vladyslav

Coach
Spitsyn Oleksandr

43 Medvediev Mark
46 Sydorenko Danylo
75 Mankovskyi Ruslan
36 Boloban Oleksii
51 Kutsev Yevhen (C)
65 But Oleh
97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
70 Klochan Vladyslav
84 Cherniienko Maksym
45 Zamurenko Pavlo
69 Surzhenko Maksym

Substitutes
96 Stsepinskyi Vladyslav
39 Macheliuk Artem
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo
79 Pradunets Vadym
35 Dovzhenko Maksym
59 Kasimov Dmytro
38 Siedov Yevhen

Coach
Demchenko Vitalii

Referee:
Salnikov Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Kutsenko Artem
Assistant 2:
Hirs Oleksii
4th Official:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Referee Observer:
Starosta Ivan
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 7th round, Match #45
Friday, 17.09.2016, 16:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Chornomorets» Odesa 3 : 0 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
8 Musolitin Mykola 7'

11 Seleznov Artem 24'

31' 45 Zamurenko Pavlo

32' 75 Mankovskyi Ruslan
39 Macheliuk Artem

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 37'

4 Sokoliuk Vladyslav 39'

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 42'

45+3' 46 Sydorenko Danylo
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo

5 Svirchuk Vadym
20 Hunko Dmytro 46'

52' 84 Cherniienko Maksym
59 Kasimov Dmytro

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
22 Hlushchenko Vladyslav 57'

11 Seleznov Artem 62'

63' 97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
79 Pradunets Vadym

63' 39 Macheliuk Artem
11 Seleznov Artem
14 Dolinskyi Denys 64'

70' 51 Kutsev Yevhen

4 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
10 Shamuhiia Davyd 72'

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
71 Suaib Ibrahim 76'

81' 70 Klochan Vladyslav
38 Siedov Yevhen

84' 69 Surzhenko Maksym
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 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


